

Amity University collaborates with Indian Fertility Society

08 February 2018 | News

The MoU was signed to broaden the scope of the collaboration in research and other related areas between Amity University and Indian Fertility Society.



Amity University Uttar Pradesh (AUUP) has signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with the Indian Fertility Society (IFS) to foster close academic and research collaborations between AUUP and IFS in the areas of Assisted Reproduction Technology (ART) and Embryology.

The MoU was signed to broaden the scope of the collaboration in research and other related areas between Amity University and Indian Fertility Society.

The collaboration between the two Institutions of excellence started in July 2017 with the commencement of two Joint Post-Graduate Diploma Programs- Post-Graduate Diploma Program in Clinical Assisted Reproductive Technology (ART) and Post-Graduate Diploma Program in Clinical Embryology.

Dr. Sohani Verma, President, IFS, asserted that there is a need for organized training for doctors working in the area of Assisted Reproduction Technology (ART) and Embryology and continuous research on new technologies coming up in these areas.